
Planville

Distance : 7 km 832 
Dénivelé positif : 0 m, négatif : 0 m

Route

Point Distance
cumulée

km
Notes

Vers le point suivant

Nom
Alt.
m

Dist.
km

0.0 0.000  1.457

1 0.0 1.457 Petits Couverts 0.295

2 0.0 1.752 Cathédrale Saint Maurice 0.255



3 0.0 2.007 Ancien évéché 0.347
4 0.0 2.354 Couverts du midi Oriental 0.138

5 0.0 2.492 Halle 0.207

6 0.0 2.699 Mairie Office du tourisme 0.181

7 0.0 2.880 Couverts Saint Antoine 0.781

8 0.0 3.661 Porte Arval 0.705

9 0.0 4.366 Couverts du midi Occidental 0.326

10 0.0 4.693 Maison des Consuls 0.221

11 0.0 4.914 Grands Couverts 0.450

12 0.0 5.364 Couverts Servant 2.116

13 0.0 7.480 Chêne de 700 ans 0.352

14 0.0 7.832 Vers el pont aux 7 arches -

 


